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PROVISIONAL SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT PROFESSORS IN NEPHROLOGY DEPARTMENT AS ON

SIL
No. Name

Dr. Jacob
1 George

Dr.
2 K.P.Jayakumar

Dr. Sreelatha
3 M
MATHEW

31.12.2005
Date of Date of
joining in G O No &Date of  joining as
Date of No & Date of Advice entry Promotion as Assistant

Birth

22-11-
1960

19-02-
1960

14-10-
1964

by PSC cadre

RIA(2)/12751/99/GW 02-06-
Dt:- 30-04-1999 1999

RIA(2)/12751/99/GW 24-05-
Dt:- 10-05-1999 1999

RIA(2)/12751/99/GW 24-05-
Dt:- 10-05-1999 1999

Signed by
Thomas Mathew

Assistant Professor Professor

G.0.(Rt).No.
977/2000/H&FWD

Dt:- 31.03.2000 04-04-2000

G.0.(Rt).No.
977/2000/H&FWD

Dt:- 31.03.2000 02-04-2000

G.0.(Rt).No.
1278/2000/H&FWD

Dt:- 29.12.2000 12.01.2001
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DIRECTOR
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